IMD_AA NewsNo.13                                                                             Page 1
International Marketing Division
aanews13.doc 7/8/2009
Notification of Launch of AA-7000 Series
Release of AA-7000 Series Atomic Absorption Spectrophotometers
 and Discontinuation of AA-6300 and AA-6800 Series
This is the notification of the launch of the AA-7000 Series Atomic Absorption
Spectrophotometers.

206-50300-93 High-temperature burner head for AA-6300
(consumable)
1. Ordering Guide
Part Number Part Name Code
 AA-7000F A3
206-77000-32 120 V (With WizAArd, Instruction Manual (English Ver.))
206-77000-33 220 V (With WizAArd, Instruction Manual (Chinese Ver.))
206-77000-34 230 V (With WizAArd, Instruction Manual (English Ver.))
 AA-7000G A3
206-77100-32 120 V (With WizAArd, Instruction Manual (English Ver.))
206-77100-33 220 V (With WizAArd, Instruction Manual (Chinese Ver.))
206-77100-34 230 V (With WizAArd, Instruction Manual (English Ver.))
IMD_AA NewsNo.13                                                                             Page 3
International Marketing Division
aanews13.doc 7/8/2009
Contents of the PC Set
Personal Computer / Monitor
Operating system Microsoft Windows Vista Business or XP Professional
CPU Intel® Celeron 420 (1.60 GHz) or higher
RAM 1 GB or higher (Vista) or 512 MB or higher (XP)
Monitor XGA (1024 × 768 dots) or higher
Storage device One CD-ROM drive (for installing a software)
Requires 60 MB min. hard disk space for installation.
I/O port One serial port (for AA control)
3. Printer
The WizAArd software for the AA-7000 color printing of peak profile graphs, etc. A color inkjet
printer can be used in addition to a monochrome laser printer.
The operation has been confirmed for the recommended printers below.
Printer modes
Epson LP-S300 laser printer
Canon PIXUS-iP4500 color inkjet printer
USBCB2 USB printer cable
* The Epson LP-S300 laser printer can be used with the conventional parallel printer cable.
Part Number Part Name Code Remarks
088-52077-25 PRCB4N cable A3
4. System Configurations (flame, furnace, dual atomizer)
 Unit GFA Autosampler
Upgrade to Dual
Atomizer System
Flame system
(flame continuous method only)
AA-7000F  ASC-7000
ASC stand kit
Add GFA-7000.
Add ASK-7000.
Add AAC-7000.
Flame system
(compatible with flame single
drop method)
AA-7000F  ASC-7000
ASC stand kit
Micro sampling kit
Add GFA-7000.
Add ASK-7000.
Add AAC-7000.
Furnace system AA-7000G GFA-7000 ASC-7000
ASK-7000
Dual atomizer system
(flame/furnace)
AA-7000F
AAC-7000
GFA-7000 ASC-7000
ASK-7000
Dual atomizer system
(compatible with flame/furnace
and flame single drop methods)
AA-7000F
AAC-7000
GFA-7000 ASC-7000
ASK-7000
Micro sampling kit